












































Assembly Instructions

g

~F
® ¥ VZ‘
7
L2 g
%
“\7
3.5*12mm Screw x 6

0 o

M)
s»

M4*18mm Screw x 2

\dele x 1




Assembly Instructions

8*30mm Dowel x 4 4*35mm Screw x 8

Step 18 \

: 0

| % ® | e
@

<=
®




Assembly Instructions

i //’
Cam Bolt x 8 . /‘7"
® w @ @ S

Handle x 2 M4*18mm Screw x 2 M4*10mm Screw x 2

Cam Lock x 8 ]y




Assembly Instructions

4
3.5*12mm Screw x 8 Runner 250mm x 2 Runner 250mm x 2

-2 I




Assembly Instructions

tep 23

,;:ii?" D
,fsiii"". ST > 7
."\5\3’“‘ - 7 g
Q 7
\\V\/all Plug x 1




Assembly Instructions

(o




